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GRAVITY SERIES
NEW 

Custom Inserts
are available

Please consult
your dealer

EZ266ASB
160mm

EZ266BSB
190mm

EZ266CSB
220mm

NEW 

3



4

  ELECTRA SERIES

JWS200 / JWA66
200mm

JWS175 / JWA66
175mm

JWS150 / JWA66
150mm

Ask your dealer about custom club 
logo’s or standard inserts to suit 

your sport or activity.

  TOP SELLING DESIGN 
AND  

GREAT VALUE 

4



55ELECTRA  II  SERIES

JWS175 / JWN 66
175mm

JWS200 /  JWN 66
200mm

JWS150 / JWN 66
150mm

Ask your dealer about custom club 
logo’s or standard inserts to suit 

your sport or activity.
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  BIG, HEAVY AND  GREAT VALUE 

GRAVITY SERIES

EZ266A
160mm

EZ266B
190mm

EZ266C
220mm

Custom Inserts
are available

Please consult
your dealer
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  BIG, HEAVY AND  GREAT VALUE 

EZ166B
195mm

EZ166C
220mm

HEX SERIES
 3 SIZES

EZ166D
255mm

  TOP SELLING DESIGN AND  GREAT VALUE 

Custom Inserts
are available

Please consult
your dealer
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16766A
150mm

16766B
180mm

16766C
210mm

16766D
250mm

16766E
300mm

16766F
350mm

  TAZA SERIES
MALE

6SIZES



99  TAZA SERIES

6SIZES

16767D
250mm

16767E
300mm

16767F
350mm

FEMALE

16767A
150mm

16767B
180mm

16767C
210mm



1010

JW1866B
180mm

JW1866A
155mm

AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED

RFS466B
160mm

RFS466A
135mm

 2 SIZES
ASTRA SERIES

JW1966B
180mm

JW1966A
155mm

BLAZE SERIES
 2 SIZES

FLASH SERIES
 3 SIZES

JW0066B
150mm

JW0066A
130mm

JW0066C
170mm

NEW
SIZE

 

FORCE SERIES
2 SIZES

GK166B
127mm

GK166A
103mm



1111JEWEL SERIES

RLC466C
160mm

RLC466B
140mm

RLC466A
120mm

 3 SIZES

AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED

KONA SERIES
 3 SIZES

RGL166C
180mm

RGL166B
165mm

RGL166A
140mm

 POWER SERIES

GK366B
190mm

GK366A
170mm

 2 SIZES

EZ366A
150mm

FORCE SERIES
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DYNA SERIES

JW9866C
180mm

JW9866B
160mm

JW9866A
140mm

 3 SIZES

JW9966A
110mm

JW9966B
130mm

JW9966C
150mm

RENO SERIES
3 SIZES

NEW
 

Custom Inserts
are available

Please consult
your dealer

 SPIKE SERIES

JW0166C
200mm

JW0166B
175mm

JW0166A
150mm

 3 SIZES
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35166D
205mm

35166C
180mm

35166B
150mm

35166A
130mm

NITRO SERIES

NITRO SERIES

35167D
205mm

35167C
180mm

35167B
150mm

35167A
130mm

 4 SIZES

 4 SIZES

AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED

AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED

OCTO SERIES
2 SIZES

GK466B
150mm

GK466A
120mm

Custom Inserts
are available

Please consult
your dealer

TGF23001
190mm

TGF23002
200mm



14

SOLAR SERIES
 3 SIZES

RLC866C
155mm

RLC866B
130mm

RLC866A
100mm

CYBER SERIES
 4 SIZES

RGL266D
155mm

RGL266C
140mm

RGL266B
120mm

RGL266A
100mm

AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED

AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED

ALL STAR SERIES
3 SIZES

GK066C
160mm

GK066B
135mm

GK066A
112mm
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JW7266C
200mm

JW7266B
180mm

JW7266A
155mm

V O LT  S E R I E S
 3 SIZES

V O LT  S E R I E S
 3 SIZES

JW7366C
200mm

JW7366B
180mm

JW7366A
150mm

HAWK SERIES
3 SIZES

16566C
150mm

16566B
125mm

16566A
100mm

AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED
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NEW
 NEW

 

NEW
 NEW

 

TGG24125
 315mm

TGG24124
 285mm

TGG24126
 285mm

TGG24127
 315mm

TGG24106
 175mm

TGG24107
 240mm

TGG24105
 240mm

TGG24104
 175mm
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NEW
 

NEW
 

NEW
 NEW

 

TGG24129
 340mm

TGG24128
 300mm

TGG24130
 300mm

TGG24131
 340mm

TGG24101
 240mm

TGG24100
 175mm

TGG24102
 175mm

TGG24103
 240mm



1818

TGF24301
 320mm

TGF24302
 375mm

TGF24303
  400mm

TGF24300
 265mm

TGF20056
345mm

TGF20055
305mm

TGF20054
270mm

TGF23018
325mm

TGF23017
300mm

TGF23016
265mm

TGF24202
250mm

TGF24200
265mm

TGF24201
305mm



1919

TGF20066
275mm

TGF20067
310mm

TGF20068
350mm

TGF20062
355mm

TGF20061
305mm

TGF20060
275mm

TGF20065
 350mm

TGF20064
 300mm

TGF20063
 265mm

TGF20058
 290mm

TGF20057
 265mm



2020

TGF20022
275mm

TGF20020
205mm

TGF20021
260mm

TGF20029
 205mm

TGF20030
 260mm

TGF20031
 275mm

TGF23019
210mm

TGF23020
235mm

TGF23021
260mm

TGF23022
285mm

TGF23023
310mm

Figurines, themes and 
holders can be changed to 
suit your sport or activity.



2121

TGF22016
285mm

TGF22015
250mm

TGF22011
 250mm

TGF22012
 280mm

TGF22014
275mm

TGF22013
260mm

TGF22020
285mm

TGF22019
250mm

TGF22022
280mm

TGF22021
250mm

TGG24311
285mm

TGG24310
250mm



2222

TGF20097
180mm

TGF20098
215mm

TGF20095
180mm

TGF20096
215mm

TGF20099
180mm

TGF20100
215mm

TGF20102
215mm

TGF20101
180mm

TGF20104
215mm

TGF20103
180mm

Custom Inserts
are available

Please consult
your dealer



2323

TGF20106
215mm

TGF20105
180mm

You can change the insert to 
suit your sport or activity.
Just consult your dealer.

TGF20112
215mm

TGF20111
180mm

TGF20110
215mm

TGF20109
180mm

TGF20107
180mm

TGF20108
215mm

TGF20114
215mm

TGF20113
180mm



2424

TGF23029
180mm

TGF23032
270mm

TGF23031
245mm

TGF23030
220mm

TGF23034
280mm

TGF23033
295mm

TGF24205
200mm

TGF24206
150mm

TGF24207
170mm

TGF24204
170mm TGF24203

150mm
TGF24208

200mm



2525

TGF23041
510mm

TGF23042
585mm

TGF23012
280mm

TGF23009
205mm

TGF23011
255mm

TGF23010
230mm

TGF24213
295mm

TGF24212
260mm

TGF24211
245mm

TGF24210
220mm

TGF24209
185mm



2626

TGF20144
265mm

TGF20143
245mm

TGF20141
190mm

TGF20142
225mm

TGF23048
215mm

TGF23050
250mm

TGF23052
350mm

TGF23049
185mm

TGF23051
300mm

TGF23053
400mm

TGF23014
255mm

TGF23013
230mm

TGF23015
280mm



2727

TGF20148
310mm

TGF20147
295mm

TGF20145
240mm

TGF20146
280mm

TGF20149
205mm

TGF20150
260mm

TGF20151
285mm

TGF20152
310mm

TGF20153
 270mm

TGF20154
 295mm

TGF20155
 320mm

TGF20198
275mm

TGF20197
250mm TGF20196

185mm
TGF24216

305mm

TGF24214
265mm

TGF24215
285mm



2828

TGF20180
250mm

TGF20179
230mm

TGF20178
210mm

TGF20181
260mm

TGF20182
280mm

TGF20183
300mm

TGF20172
 180mm

TGF20173
 215mm

TGF20174
 255mm

TGF20175
180mm

TGF20176
215mm

TGF20177
255mm
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Figurines, themes and 
holders can be changed to 
suit your sport or activity.

TGF20195
320mm

TGF20194
300mm

TGF20193
280mm

TGF20191
 300mm

TGF20190
 280mm

TGF20192
 320mm

TGF20189
265mm

TGF20188
245mm

TGF20187
225mm

TGF24218
305mm

TGF24219
325mm

TGF24217
285mm

TGF24226
190mm



3030

TGF20072
250mm

TGF20071
235mm

TGF20070
195mm

TGF20069
155mm

TGF20079
125mm

TGF20080
145mm

TGF20081
175mm

TGF20078
175mm

TGF20077
145mm

TGF20076
125mm

TGF23058
165mm

TGF23059
200mm

TGF23060
225mm

TGF23061
250mm

TGF24305
190mm

TGF24304
170mm
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TGF20214
255mm

TGF20215
325mm

TGF20216
360mm

TGF20217
410mm

Heights may vary depending 
on figurine, theme or holder 

chosen.

TGF20256
225mm

TGF20255
205mm

TGF20254
185mm

TGF20257
185mm

TGF20258
205mm

TGF20259
225mm

TGF20260
150mm

TGF20261
180mm

TGF20262
210mm

TGF20263
150mm

TGF20264
180mm

TGF20265
210mm



3232

TGF20227
220mm

TGF20226
205mm

TGF20225
190mm

TGF20224
175mm

TGF24307
170mm

TGF24306
140mm

TGF20242
150mm

TGF20243
170mm

TGF22010
185mm

TGF22001
200mm

TGF22002
240mm

TGF22003
255mm

TGF22004
270mm

TGF23068
275mm

TGF23066
180mm

TGF23067
225mm



3333

TGF20086
305mm

TGF20087
345mm

TGF20088
360mm

TGF20085
270mm

TGF20247
220mm

TGF20246
170mm

TGF20248
135mm

TGF20249
155mm

TGF22009
165mm

TGF24220
245mm

TGF24222
275mm

TGF24221
255mm

TGF24223
240mm

TGF24225
275mm TGF24224

260mm



3434

TGG24132
325mm x 265mm TGG24133

330mm x 290mm

TGG24135
180mm x 125mm

TGG24138
180mm x 125mm

TGG24136
330mm x 290mm

TGG24134
330mm x 290mm

TGG24139
230mm x 180mmTGG24137

230mm x 180mm



3535

WCK003
160mm

WCK006
180mm

WCK007
165mm

WCK009
165mm

TGG24143
200mm

TGG24144
255mm

TGG24145
295mm TGG24146

355mm

TGG24140
110mm x 150mm

TGG24141
175mm x 125mm

TGG24142
110mm x 153mm



3636

TGF20268
165mm

TGF20267
145mm

TGF20266
125mm

TGF20277
165mm

TGF20276
145mm

TGF20275
125mm

TGF23073
135mm

TGF23072
115mm

TGF23075
135mm

TGF23074
115mm

TGF23063
130mm

TGF23064
105mm

TGF23062
105mm

TGF23065
130mm
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TGF20280
165mm

TGF20279
145mm

TGF20278
125mm

TGF20285
165mm

TGF20283
125mm

TGF20284 
145mm

TGF20281
200mm

TGF20282
220mm

GP64BL - 150mm
GP75BL - 180mm
GP86BL - 200mm

GP64BK - 150mm
GP75BK - 180mm
GP86BK - 200mm

GP64RD - 150mm
GP75RD - 180mm
GP86RD - 200mm

GP64GN - 150mm
GP75GN - 180mm
GP86GN - 200mm

BUDGET GLASS
AWARDS
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BS007G

BS028G

BS028S
KC2 - Vinyl Key Fob

BS007S

BS146S
Bottle Opener

 Insert’s sold separately

G0080
WHITE WINE GLASS

350ml

G0065
RED WINE GLASS

490ml

JBG415
BEER GLASS

415ml

JBM400
BEER MUG SMALL

400ml

JBM500
BEER MUG MEDIUM

500ml

Quality 
Glassware

G0079
FLUTE GLASS

195ml

DC2
(BALL NOT INCLUDED)

290mm x 290mm x 305mm

JSG375
LONG GLASS

375ml

ABS001
(BALL NOT INCLUDED)

165mm x 175mm x 70mm

GIFT BOXES

AVAILABLE

38

JSG380
STEMLESS WINE GLASS

380ml
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BM006G
50mm

BM005G
50mm

BM005S
50mm

BM005B
50mm

BM002B
50mm

BM002S
50mm

BM002G
50mm

BM006S
50mm

BM006B
50mm

BM004G
50mm

BM004S
50mm

BM004B
50mm

BM003S
50mm

BM003B
50mm

BM001S
50mm

BM001B
50mm

BM003G
50mm BM001G

50mm

BM007S
50mm

BM007B
50mmBM007G

50mm
BM008S
50mm

BM008B
50mm

BM008G
50mm

BM009G 
50mm

BM009S 
50mm

BM009B 
50mm

39

Custom Inserts
are available

Please consult
your dealer

BM015S
50mm

BM015B
50mm

BM015G
50mm

BM012G
50mm BM012S

50mm
BM012B
50mm
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MS4066AG - 55mm MS4066AS - 55mm MS4066B - 55mm

MS4000AG - 55mm MS4000AS - 55mm MS4000G - 55mm MS4000S - 55mm MS4000B - 55mm

BM011G 
50mm

BM011S
50mm

BM011B 
50mm

New double sided medal.
Takes 50mm insert 
and 50mm disc.

DSM50G - 55mm DSM50S - 55mm DSM50SB - 55mm

Design your own custom
medals.

BM211G - 70mm BM211S - 70mm BM211B - 70mm

BM209B - 70mmBM209S - 70mmBM209G - 70mm



MM261G - 50mm MM261S - 50mm MM261AG - 50mm MM261AS - 50mm MM261B - 50mm

MM5050S - 50mm MM5050AG - 50mm MM5050AS - 50mm MM5050B - 50mmMM5050G - 50mm

MM61G - 50mm MM61S - 50mm MM61AG - 50mm MM61AS - 50mm MM61B - 50mm

MM62G - 70mm MM62S - 70mm MM62AG - 70mm MM62AS - 70mm MM62B - 70mm

Custom Inserts
are available
Please consult

your dealer MM8050G - 50mm MM8050S - 50mm MM8050B - 50mm

41

MM12G  
70mm

MM12S  
70mm

MM12AG  
70mm

MM12AS  
70mm

MM12B 
70mm
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MM11G
50mm

MM11S
50mm

MM11AG
50mm

MM11AS
50mm

MM11B
50mm

MM7050G
50mm

MM7050S
50mm

MM7050B
50mm

TGF20291
 135mm

TGF20288
 115mm

A0110 Medal case shown
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals.

A0109 Medal case shown
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals.

MM291G
50mm

MM291S
50mm

MM291AG
50mm

MM291AS
50mm

MM291B
50mm

MAGICAL MEDAL CASE
SELF STANDING

TGF20286
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals

TGF20290
Takes 50mm medals

TGF20289
Takes 50mm 60mm 70mm medals

TGF20287
Takes 50mm medals







Code No Club Price Code No Club Price Code No Club Price

EZ266AGB - 160mm 16.93$    GK166A - 103mm 8.81$       RGL266B -120mm 11.24$    

EZ266BGB - 190mm 18.48$    GK166B - 127mm 11.35$    RGL266C -140mm 13.52$    

EZ266CGB - 220mm 22.05$    JW0066A - 130mm 13.52$    RGL266D -155mm 15.64$    

JW0066B - 150mm 15.48$    

EZ266ASB - 160mm 16.93$    JW0066C - 170mm 18.48$    16566A -100mm 11.06$    

EZ266BSB - 190mm 18.48$    16566B -125mm 14.09$    

EZ266CSB - 220mm 22.05$    RLC466A -120mm 11.81$    16566C -150mm 16.93$    

RLC466B -140mm 13.52$    JW7366A -150mm 14.09$    

JWS150-JWA66 -150mm 14.66$    RLC466C -160mm 15.64$    JW7366B -180mm 18.48$    

JWS175-JWA66 -175mm 17.50$    EZ366A -150mm 11.24$    JW7366C -200mm 21.33$    

JWS200-JWA66 -200mm 20.34$    GK366A - 170mm 15.64$    JW7266A -155mm 14.09$    

GK366B - 190mm 17.47$    JW7266B -180mm 18.35$    

JWS150-JWN66 -150mm 14.66$    RGL166A -140mm 11.24$    JW7266C -200mm 21.33$    

JWS175-JWN66 -175mm 17.50$    RGL166B -165mm 14.09$    

JWS200-JWN66 -200mm 20.34$    RGL166C -180mm 16.93$    TGG24124 - 285mm 14.55$    

TGG24125 - 315mm 16.10$    

EZ266A -160mm 16.08$    JW0166A - 150mm 15.64$    TGG24126 - 285mm 14.55$    

EZ266B -190mm 17.22$    JW0166B - 175mm 19.78$    TGG24127 - 315mm 16.10$    

EZ266C -220mm 20.19$    JW0166C - 200mm 24.17$    TGG24106 - 175mm 8.56$       

JW9966A -110mm 12.20$    TGG24107 - 240mm 13.26$    

EZ166B -195mm 15.33$    JW9966B -130mm 14.09$    TGG24104 - 175mm 8.56$       

EZ166C -220mm 18.07$    JW9966C -150mm 16.08$    TGG24105 - 240mm 13.26$    

EZ166D -255mm 24.71$    JW9866A -140mm 14.09$    

JW9866B -160mm 17.78$    TGG24128 - 300mm 13.88$    

16766A - 150mm 16.93$    JW9866C -180mm 20.63$    TGG24129 - 340mm 17.53$    

16766B -180mm 22.62$    TGG24130 - 300mm 13.88$    

16766C -210mm 28.31$    GK466A - 120mm 11.24$    TGG24131 - 340mm 17.53$    

16766D -250mm 38.39$    GK466B - 150mm 14.09$    TGG24100 - 175mm 8.56$       

16766E -300mm 51.05$    35166A -130mm 14.09$    TGG24101 - 240mm 13.26$    

16766F -350mm 68.11$    35166B -150mm 16.93$    TGG24102 - 175mm 8.56$       

35166C -180mm 22.62$    TGG24103 - 240mm 13.26$    

16767A -150mm 16.93$    35166D -205mm 23.76$    

16767B -180mm 22.62$    35167A -130mm 14.09$    TGF24200 - 270mm 11.06$    

16767C -210mm 28.31$    35167B -150mm 16.93$    TGF24201 - 305mm 14.84$    

16767D -250mm 38.39$    35167C -180mm 22.62$    TGF24202 - 350mm 16.98$    

16767E -300mm 51.08$    35167D -205mm 23.76$    TGF23016-265mm 11.58$    

16767F -350mm 68.11$    TGF23001- 190mm 8.66$       TGF23017-300mm 16.41$    

TGF23002- 200mm 9.07$       TGF23018-325mm 17.35$    

JW1866A - 155mm 14.09$    TGF24300 - 265mm 11.01$    

JW1866B - 180mm 18.35$    GK066A - 112mm 10.81$    TGF24301 - 320mm 14.63$    

JW1966A - 155mm 15.23$    GK066B - 135mm 12.38$    TGF24302 - 375mm 17.99$    

JW1966B - 180mm 19.39$    GK066C - 160mm 15.07$    TGF24303 - 400mm 18.72$    

RFS466A - 135mm 13.52$    RLC866A -100mm 10.96$    TGF20054 -270mm 20.50$    

RFS466B - 160mm 16.67$    RLC866B -130mm 13.52$    TGF20055 -305mm 26.19$    

RLC866C -155mm 16.08$    TGF20056 -345mm 28.77$    

RGL266A -100mm 8.97$       
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Code No Club Price Code No Club Price Code No Club Price

TGF20060 -275mm 18.20$    TGF20105 -180mm 8.56$       TGF23050 -250mm 13.91$    

TGF20061 -305mm 21.97$    TGF20106 -215mm 12.67$    TGF23051 -300mm 15.87$    

TGF20062 -355mm 23.99$    TGF20107 -180mm 8.56$       TGF23052 - 350mm 17.81$    

TGF20057 -265mm 26.02$    TGF20108 -215mm 12.67$    TGF23053 - 400mm 20.34$    

TGF20058 -290mm 28.33$    TGF20109 -180mm 8.56$       

TGF20063 -265mm 7.32$       TGF20110 -215mm 12.67$    TGF20196 -185mm 7.76$       

TGF20064 -300mm 12.33$    TGF20111 -180mm 8.56$       TGF20197 -250mm 13.98$    

TGF20065 -350mm 14.37$    TGF20112 -215mm 12.67$    TGF20198 -275mm 14.68$    

TGF20066 -275mm 10.24$    TGF20113 -180mm 8.56$       TGF24214 - 265mm 13.60$    

TGF20067 -310mm 14.27$    TGF20114 -215mm 12.67$    TGF24215 - 285mm 14.30$    

TGF20068 -350mm 18.48$    TGF24216 - 305mm 14.92$    

TGF23029 -180mm 10.93$    TGF20145 - 240mm 14.94$    

TGF23019- 210mm 14.55$    TGF23030 -220mm 14.48$    TGF20146 - 280mm 19.05$    

TGF23020- 235mm 16.05$    TGF23031 -245mm 15.12$    TGF20147 - 295mm 19.47$    

TGF23021- 260mm 17.04$    TGF23032 -270mm 16.10$    TGF20148 -310mm 20.06$    

TGF23022- 285mm 17.99$    TGF23033 -295mm 17.24$    TGF20149 -205mm 10.60$    

TGF23023- 310mm 19.00$    TGF23034-280mm 9.33$       TGF20150 -260mm 14.19$    

TGF20020 -205mm 10.50$    TGF24203 -150mm 5.87$       TGF20151 -285mm 14.89$    

TGF20021 -260mm 15.38$    TGF24204 -170mm 7.26$       TGF20152 -310mm 16.13$    

TGF20022 -275mm 15.82$    TGF24205 -200mm 8.17$       TGF20153 -270mm 17.19$    

TGF20029 -205mm 10.50$    TGF24206 -150mm 5.87$       TGF20154 -295mm 17.86$    

TGF20030 -260mm 15.38$    TGF24207 -170mm 7.26$       TGF20155 -320mm 19.15$    

TGF20031 -275mm 15.82$    TGF24208 -200mm 8.17$       

TGF20172 -180mm 11.24$    

TGF22011 -250mm 10.81$    TGF23009 -205mm 11.84$    TGF20173 -215mm 15.28$    

TGF22012 -280mm 10.81$    TGF23010-230mm 12.54$    TGF20174 -255mm 17.16$    

TGF22013 -260mm 10.62$    TGF23011-255mm 13.49$    TGF20175 -180mm 10.29$    

TGF22014 -275mm 12.38$    TGF23012-280mm 14.79$    TGF20176 -215mm 14.42$    

TGF22015 -250mm 10.81$    TGF23041- 510mm 66.15$    TGF20177 -255mm 16.31$    

TGF22016 -285mm 12.38$    TGF23042 -585mm 74.45$    TGF20178 -210mm 13.73$    

TGG24310 - 250mm 10.81$    TGF24209 -185mm 8.84$       TGF20179 -230mm 14.24$    

TGG24311 - 285mm 11.27$    TGF24210 - 220mm 13.70$    TGF20180 -250mm 15.64$    

TGF22019 -250mm 10.81$    TGF24211 - 245mm 14.63$    TGF20181 -260mm 16.39$    

TGF22020 - 285mm 12.38$    TGF24212 - 260mm 15.61$    TGF20182 -280mm 16.91$    

TGF22021 -250mm 10.81$    TGF24213 - 295mm 16.57$    TGF20183 -300mm 18.28$    

TGF22022 -280mm 10.81$    

TGF23013- 230mm 11.99$    TGF24217 - 285mm 16.26$    

TGF20095 -180mm 8.56$       TGF23014- 255mm 12.67$    TGF24218 - 305mm 16.78$    

TGF20096 -215mm 12.67$    TGF23015- 280mm 13.34$    TGF24219 - 325mm 18.12$    

TGF20097 -180mm 8.56$       TGF20141 -190mm 9.38$       TGF20187 -225mm 14.09$    

TGF20098 -215mm 12.67$    TGF20142 -225mm 13.47$    TGF20188 -245mm 14.61$    

TGF20099 -180mm 8.56$       TGF20143 -245mm 14.19$    TGF20189 -265mm 15.90$    

TGF20100 -215mm 12.67$    TGF20144 -265mm 14.89$    TGF20193 -280mm 17.32$    

TGF20101 -180mm 8.56$       TGF23048- 215mm 8.17$       TGF20194 -300mm 17.84$    

TGF20102 -215mm 12.67$    TGF23049-185mm 8.69$       TGF20195 -320mm 19.21$    

TGF20103 -180mm 8.56$       TGF20190 -280mm 16.47$    

TGF20104 -215mm 12.67$    
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TGF20191 -300mm 16.98$    TGF23066 - 180mm 9.13$       TGF23062- 105mm 6.77$       

TGF20192 -320mm 18.35$    TGF23067 - 225mm 10.52$    TGF23063- 130mm 7.24$       

TGF24226 - 190mm 8.43$       TGF23068 - 275mm 14.84$    TGF23064- 105mm 6.77$       

TGF24306 - 140mm 6.67$       TGF23065- 130mm 7.24$       

TGF20069 -155mm 12.23$    TGF24307 - 170mm 8.69$       TGF20266 -125mm 18.35$    

TGF20070 -195mm 17.09$    TGF22010 - 185mm 10.16$    TGF20267 -145mm 20.52$    

TGF20071 -235mm 18.92$    TGF20242 -150mm 9.23$       TGF20268 -165mm 23.34$    

TGF20072 -250mm 19.39$    TGF20243 -170mm 12.23$    TGF23072-115mm 8.69$       

TGF20076 -125mm 9.02$       TGF23073 -135mm 11.99$    

TGF20077 -145mm 10.08$    TGF24220 - 245mm 12.95$    TGF23074 - 115mm 8.69$       

TGF20078 -175mm 13.05$    TGF24221 - 255mm 13.39$    TGF23075- 135mm 11.99$    

TGF20079 -125mm 8.76$       TGF24222 - 275mm 13.98$    TGF20275 -125mm 19.21$    

TGF20080 -145mm 9.82$       TGF24223 - 240mm 12.95$    TGF20276 -145mm 21.38$    

TGF20081 -175mm 12.69$    TGF24224 - 260mm 13.39$    TGF20277 -165mm 24.79$    

TGF23058-165mm 9.23$       TGF24225 - 275mm 13.98$    

TGF23059-200mm 13.16$    TGF20246 -170mm 8.38$       GP64BL -150mm 14.09$    

TGF23060-225mm 14.09$    TGF20247 -220mm 11.92$    GP75BL -180mm 17.50$    

TGF23061-250mm 15.07$    TGF20248 -135mm 7.44$       GP86BL -200mm 20.91$    

TGF24304 - 170mm 9.67$       TGF20249 -155mm 10.68$    GP64BK -150mm 14.09$    

TGF24305 - 190mm 11.09$    TGF20085 -270mm 6.80$       GP75BK -180mm 17.50$    

TGF20086 -305mm 11.66$    GP86BK -200mm 20.91$    

TGF20214 -255mm 18.69$    TGF20087 -345mm 14.61$    GP64RD -150mm 14.09$    

TGF20215 -325mm 25.54$    TGF20088 -360mm 15.12$    GP75RD -180mm 17.50$    

TGF20216 -360mm 31.92$    TGF22009 - 165mm 8.58$       GP86RD -200mm 20.91$    

TGF20217 -410mm 43.89$    GP64GN -150mm 14.09$    

TGF20254 -185mm 10.88$    TGG24132 - 325mm x 265mm 62.66$    GP75GN -180mm 17.50$    

TGF20255 -205mm 13.73$    TGG24133 - 330mm x 290mm 66.43$    GP86GN -200mm 20.91$    

TGF20256 -225mm 15.04$    TGG24134 - 330nn x 290mm 70.42$    TGF20278 -125mm 18.15$    

TGF20257 -185mm 10.03$    TGG24135 - 180mm x 125mm 20.86$    TGF20279 -145mm 20.34$    

TGF20258 -205mm 12.87$    TGG24136 - 330mmx 290mm 66.46$    TGF20280 -165mm 22.62$    

TGF20259 -225mm 14.19$    TGG24139 -230mm x 180mm 34.12$    TGF20281 -200mm 23.70$    

TGF20260 -150mm 11.92$    TGG24138 180mm x 125mm 20.86$    TGF20282 -220mm 27.04$    

TGF20261 -180mm 13.03$    TGG24137 - 230mm x 180mm 30.99$    TGF20283 -125mm 18.77$    

TGF20262 -210mm 15.43$    TGF20284 -145mm 20.76$    

TGF20263 -150mm 11.92$    TGG24140 - 110mm x 150mm 9.49$       TGF20285 -165mm 23.03$    

TGF20264 -180mm 13.03$    TGG24141 - 175mm x 125mm 10.39$    

TGF20265 -210mm 15.43$    TGG24142 - 110mm x 153mm 9.49$       DC2 168.03$  

TGG24143 - 200mm 27.06$    ABS001 30.89$    

TGF20224 -175mm 13.24$    TGG24144 - 255mm 43.43$    BS007S 7.29$       

TGF20225 -190mm 13.65$    TGG24145 - 295mm 56.56$    BS007G 7.29$       

TGF20226 -205mm 14.27$    TGG24146- 355mm 79.44$    KC2 4.73$       

TGF20227 -220mm 14.61$    WCK003 -160mm 69.67$    BS146S 6.77$       

TGF22001 -200mm 11.17$    WCK006 -180mm 56.74$    BS028G 4.60$       

TGF22002 -240mm 15.35$    WCK007 -165mm 42.78$    BS028S 4.60$       

TGF22003 -255mm 15.79$    WCK009 -165mm 42.78$    

TGF22004 -270mm 16.39$    
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G0065 -490ml 11.94$    HV6066 -60mm 4.27$       

G0079 -195ml 11.32$    MS3066 -50mm 3.23$       

G0080 -350ml 11.32$    MS2066 -60mm 3.49$       

JBM400 - 400ml 9.95$       MSS5013 -50mm 4.73$       

JSG380 - 380ml 8.40$       MS1066 -50mm 1.94$       

JSG375 - 375ml 7.11$       TGF20293  Case/Medal 5.84$       

JBG415 - 415ml 8.40$       TGF20294  Case/Medal 6.23$       

JBM500 500ml 11.24$    KK6 Red/ Green 0.96$       

KK7 Red/White 0.96$       

BM005 -50mm 2.90$       KK8 Royal Blue/White 0.96$       

BM002 -50mm 2.90$       KK9 Green/White 0.96$       

BM006 -50mm 2.90$       KK10 Black/White 0.96$       

BM004 -50mm 2.04$       KK14 Yellow/Royal Blue 0.96$       

BM003 -50mm 2.04$       KK15 Green/Yellow 0.96$       

BM001 -50mm 2.90$       KK21 Red/White/Royal Blue 0.96$       

BM007 -50mm 2.90$       KK22 Black/Orange 0.96$       

BM008 -50mm 2.04$       KK25 Red/Black 0.96$       

BM009 -50mm 2.90$       KK54 Maroon/Gold 0.96$       

BM012 -50mm 2.90$       KKBK Black 1.16$       

BM015 -50mm 2.90$       

BM011 -50mm 2.04$       

BM211 -70mm 4.01$       

BM209 -70mm 5.45$       

DSM50 -55mm 2.30$       

MS4066 -55mm 2.30$       

MS4000 -55mm 2.56$       

MM8050 -50mm 3.36$       

MM5050 -50mm 4.21$       

MM261 -50mm 3.36$       

MM61 -50mm 4.21$       

MM62 -70mm 5.33$       

MM12 -70mm 5.33$       

MM11 -50mm 4.21$       

MM291 -50mm 4.21$       

MM7050 -50mm 4.21$       

TGF20286 Case/Medal 8.61$       

TGF20287 Case/Medal 6.18$       

TGF20288  Case/Medal 10.44$    

TGF20289  Case/Medal 7.29$       

TGF20290  Case/Medal 5.22$       

TGF20291  Case/Medal 12.98$    
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